
Category Gender Class Age License # Last Name First Name Bib # Team Name Place

Pro/1/2 Men 29 371826 SAVRE Tim 964 Project Echelon 1

Pro/1/2 Men 22 475434 SIMONDS Grant 962 DEAN Factory Racing 2

Pro/1/2 Men 46 304506 POST Riley 963 Jetset Racing 3

Pro/1/2 Men 29 395327 BURGER Sean 958 CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale 4

Pro/1/2 Men 25 342680 BEHM Peter 956 Landis/TREK 5

Pro/1/2 Men 36 365089 ARNETT Tyler 955 Bicycle Haus Racing 6

Pro/1/2 Men 25 337506 KETTERHAGEN Robby 960 Prota Project p/b DSD Composites 7

Pro/1/2 Men 26 200766 DUTCZAK Michael 959 Landis/TREK DNF

Pro/1/2 Men 28 354298 PEDONE Stephen 961 Landis/TREK DNF

Pro/1/2 Men 22 305555 CESARIO Macello 146 University of Arizona Cycling Club DNF

Cat 3/4 Men 16 428230 PALMER Hayden 774 Landis/TREK 1

Cat 3/4 Men 32 422490 VLAD Peter 779 San Tan Racing 2

Cat 3/4 Men 36 397050 ALDECOA Robert 781 The Velo Ambassador Team 3

Cat 3/4 Men 21 516986 MERGEN Andrew 148 Army West Point Cycling 4

Cat 3/4 Men 34 324434 MCCORMACK Sean 782 The Velo Ambassador Team 5

Cat 3/4 Men 34 428119 QUISMORIO Chris 776 Paragon Cycling 6

Cat 3/4 Men 24 525328 PHILIP Jeevan 775 The Velo Ambassador Team 7

Cat 3/4 Men 38 570717 ZACCARDI Matt 783 8

Cat 3/4 Men 28 402570 BENSON Taylor 766 9

Cat 3/4 Men 28 571626 DESSENS Marco 882 The Velo Ambassador Team 10

Cat 3/4 Men 42 492446 EDWARDS Darin 886 Bike Accident Attorney's 11

Cat 3/4 Men 42 522300 STANKIEWICZ Krystian 389 Tolero Racing 12

Cat 3/4 Men 46 304940 HAMPTON Arron 772 Wolfpack Bike Racing 13

Cat 3/4 Men 50 433900 ALGER Thom 765 DEAN Factory Racing DNF

Cat 3/4 Men 17 571231 EBY James 770 Landis/TREK DNF

Cat 3/4 Men 26 545760 STEPCHUK Justin 778 DNF

Cat 3/4 Men 35 449480 WADSWORTH Adam 780 Jetset Racing DNF

Cat 4/5 Men 25 434945 SANDERS Conrad 189 University of Arizona Cycling Club 1

Cat 4/5 Men 22 540588 DOYLE Aidan 348 Army West Point Cycling 2

Cat 4/5 Men 17 571231 EBY James 770 Landis/TREK 3

Cat 4/5 Men 28 571626 DESSENS Marco 882 The Velo Ambassador Team 4

Cat 4/5 Men 42 492446 EDWARDS Darin 886 Bike Accident Attorney's 5

Cat 4/5 Men 52 296085 NICHOLLS David 892 Shadetree Bikes / Prosok / MMR 6

Cat 4/5 Men 26 524513 LEE Steve 349 Army West Point Cycling 7

Cat 4/5 Men 21 570659 SIVLEY Grant 190 University of Arizona Cycling Club 8

Cat 4/5 Men 39 130930 SMITH Bret 889 Shadetree Bikes / Prosok / MMR 9

Cat 4/5 Men 20 550168 BRADY Brian 346 Army West Point Cycling 10

Cat 4/5 Men 45 574786 BEASLEY Todd 879 11

Cat 4/5 Men 21 540710 DOSHI Parth 347 Army West Point Cycling 12

Cat 4/5 Men 40 572194 DIMARCO Joseph 883 Shadetree Bikes / Prosok / MMR 13

Cat 4/5 Men 40 572123 CRINER Ty 881 Shadetree Bikes / Prosok / MMR DNF

Cat 4/5 Men 16 423637 BROCCO Luke 768 Landis/TREK DNF
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Master Men 35-44 42 305434 SCHMIDTKNECHT Terry 388 Unity Racing 1

Master Men 35-44 50 313820 RITENOUR Douglas 387 The Velo Ambassador Team 2

Master Men 35-44 42 569198 GOODMAN Sonny 652 Jetset Racing 3

Master Men 35-44 40 366670 PLATON David 385 Team Santini USA 4

Master Men 35-44 35 542319 WYLER Bryce 390 Jetset Racing 5

Master Men 35-44 51 14781 HAMBLIN David 392 Contour 6

Master Men 35-44 42 522300 STANKIEWICZ Krystian 389 Tolero Racing 7

Master Men 35-44 51 246607 EBENROTH Joe 391 Bicycle Haus 8

Master Men 45-54 51 236370 WOODBURNE Jim 493 Landis/TREK 1

Master Men 45-54 48 50371 JOY Matthew 490 Landis/TREK 2

Master Men 45-54 60 48867 HOSTERMAN Andrew 489 Landis/TREK 3

Master Men 45-54 51 48532 MURPHY Matt 492 Team Santini USA p/b Murphy Capital Advisors 4

Master Men 45-54 51 246607 EBENROTH Joe 391 Bicycle Haus 5

Master Men 45-54 57 59550 LEMKE Brian 491 Landis/TREK 6

Master Men 45-54 58 223515 CLAPPER Gerry 488 Project Fleming DNF

Master Men 55-64 55 572878 TAYLOR Hanson 692 Unity Racing 1

Master Men 55-64 55 153317 ROYALTY Charles 691 San Tan Racing 2

Master Men 55-64 63 403108 PENNEY Jeff 690 MORE Foundation Cycling Team 3

Master Men 55-64 62 87674 CULLINAN Steve 686 CORE Racing 4

Master Men 55-64 58 200910 KROEMER Kurt 688 Project Fleming 5

Master Men 55-64 60 48867 HOSTERMAN Andrew 489 Landis/TREK 6

Master Men 55-64 57 59550 LEMKE Brian 491 Landis/TREK DNF

Master Men 65+ 65 125651 BIXBY David 639 Landis/TREK 1

Master Men 65+ 74 546194 PEARSON Mark 641 2

Master Men 65+ 76 428953 POTTER George 642 3

Junior Men 17-18 17 571231 EBY James 770 Landis/TREK DNF

Junior Men 9-12 12 546768 FISH Owen 167 1

Collegiate Men A 22 305555 CESARIO Marcello 146 University of Arizona Cycling Club 1

Collegiate Men A 31 237283 IULIANO Joey 147 University of Arizona Cycling Club 2

Collegiate Men A 21 516986 MERGEN Andrew 148 Army West Point Cycling 3

Collegiate Men B 19 472411 DIMATTIO Collin 185 University of Arizona Cycling Club 1

Collegiate Men B 25 434945 SANDERS Conrad 189 University of Arizona Cycling Club 2

Collegiate Men B 21 570659 SIVLEY Grant 190 University of Arizona Cycling Club 3

Collegiate Men B 26 521857 MALEY Tim 187 University of Arizona Cycling Club 4

Collegiate Men B 19 488512 WILLCOX Yuri 192 ASU Cycling Club 5

Collegiate Men B 23 554098 PLANTE Kenny 188 University of Arizona Cycling Club 6

Collegiate Men B 20 522477 LI Vincent 186 ASU Cycling Club 7

Collegiate Men B 22 549806 JANOUSEK Gregory 191 ASU Cycling Club 8

Collegiate Men B
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Collegiate Men C 22 540588 DOYLE Aidan 348 Army West Point Cycling 1

Collegiate Men C 20 550168 BRADY Brian 346 Army West Point Cycling 2

Collegiate Men C 26 524513 LEE Steve 349 Army West Point Cycling 3

Collegiate Men C 28 571336 WYATT Sam 351 University of Arizona Cycling Club 4

Collegiate Men C 21 540710 DOSHI Parth 347 Army West Point Cycling 5

Collegiate Men C 19 570660 SCHARF Harris 350 University of Arizona Cycling Club 6

Pro/1/2/3 Women 29 552625 SULLIVAN Sarah 295 Landis/TREK 1

Pro/1/2/3 Women 29 100 152 954 66 LUJAN Emma 297 2

Pro/1/2/3 Women 24 399472 TEEPLE Melissa 296 3

Pro/1/2/3 Women 26 523629 MCEVOY Kasey 294 Landis/TREK 4

Pro/1/2/3 Women 24 556300 LARSEN Sophia 292 Dean factory racing 5

Cat 4 Women 26 544543 BRUGGINK Stephanie 369 University of Arizona Cycling Club 1

Collegiate Women A/B 20 395288 O'NEILL Cara 370 University of Arizona Cycling Club 1

Collegiate Women A/B 21 56999 LEJEUNE CECILE 293 ASU Cycling Club 2

Collegiate Women A/B 20 393358 HASHIMOTO Christina 371 ASU Cycling Club 3

Collegiate Women A/B 26 544543 BRUGGINK Stephanie 369 University of Arizona Cycling Club 4
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